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Access Building Cable (ABC-11S) Technical Parameters swsn
N 3C M2 il Tensile Strength Crush Resistance Bending Radius
(ABC ”S) #ﬁ)\jﬁ:éﬂ Cable Fiber Cable Weight feiFhi SiFFERS mah 42
Model Count (Ref) Long/Short term Long/Short term Dynamic/Static
KRS HEFH HiGEETR {£HA X5 HA 18585 5 Fob - o
(kg/km) (N) (N/100mm) {mm)
-1 : ABC-IIS-ZK-2~12Xn Pind bk 80 200/660 300/1000 10D/20D
. 2 5 . : 3 ABC-1IS-ZK-14~24Xn 14~24 102 200/660 300/1000 10D/20D
The fibres, ®250um, are positioned in a loose tube made of high modulus plastic. The tubes are filled with a / / !
water-resistant filling compound. The tube is covered with a layer of aramid yarn as strength member, then
wrapped with a layer of PSP longitudinally. The cable is completed with a LSZH (LSZH , Low smoke, Zero halogen,
Flame-retardant) material Jacket.
| ABC-lISEN LIRS R B O250umAEFENBEBHEGMNLEED, REEARRR LS N REEHN QA -EFLINETH,
| BRE—ENEREHE(PSPIME, B Fl—BEETE M (LSZH, /. . B IfEm k. Optlcal Cha racteristics eI
Fiber Type R Effective Mode10 Gbit/s Ethernet  Minimum
O Good mechanical and temperature performance Segf R 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm OFL Bandwidth LinkLength  BendRadius
ESREFNTMERMEESE Tvoical  Maxi Tvoical Maxi FENT R HaiEsUE®E  10GLLAMEREE B Tih¥E
O Highstrength loose tube that is hydrolysis resistant Chndiiion \?aplllfg %x;{agm 3;[153 ?’xalmgm
A 3 sl fak
HERHERS ARREORAREENRRORE F1f FRE FoAfE REI(E A 850/1300nm 850nm 850nm /
© Crush resistance and flexibility .
REFEVMIEIERIRIE Uit dB/km  dB/km  dB/km  dB/km MHZ.km MHZ.km m mm
. : BAL
© Aramid yarn strength member ensure tensile strength
F L hISE FTiF RIE S G AN hleE B G652D 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 _ _ _ _ _ 16

© PSPenhancing moisture-proof
WEF L NH (PSP)R B AN AETEED

© Small diameter, light weight and friendly installation G657A1 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 — = = = i 10
EfNEREE. ERHE

M;ﬁmﬁ:& G657A2 0.36/0.22 0.5/04  — - _ _ _ y b

FIEYD/T 1770.1CEA.596.GR-409.IEC 60794, IEC 332-1kIEC 332-3C&H#7 -

- s — ; — s

Structure Drawing om3 — — 3.0/1.0 35115 =1500/500 =2000 =300 30
LEHE
BAFibre % Om4 — — 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 =3500/500 =4700 <550 30

[ZA Tube Filling Compound # a7
[EALoose Tube iz
[EAAramid Yarn 54

ERA PSP soam

EALSZH Jacket LszHips

Transportation/ Storage/Operating Temperature: -20°C-+60°C, Installation Temperature: -5°C-+50°C
EiE/fE TR/ EREE -20°C—+60°C, K& HE :-5°C~+50°C

= =]
o =




